
Prosecco Glass
Single Gin & Tonic

Bucks Fizz

Rekordilin 
Peroni 

Becks Blue

Bucks Fizz
Dinner Cocktail

After Dinner Cocktail

 Absolut Vodka
Beefeater Gin
Bacardi Rum

Jack Daniels 
Whiskey

Whitley Neill 
Havana Spiced Rum

 

Grey Goose Vodka
Hendricks Gin

Mermaid Pink Gin 
Havana 7yr Rum
Jonnie Walker 

Black Label

£5 pp - Choose from

3 is the Magic Number - £20 pp

Silver - £95 Gold - £120 Platinum - £155
2 Jugs of Pepsi, Pepsi MAX, Lemonade, Tonic included



White
Vita Pinot Grigio 

Gold - £55 Platinum - £75
Choose any 3 from each section

£25
£26
£27

6 Bottles 18 Bottles12 Bottles
£48
£50
£52

40 Bottles
£70
£73
£76

£130
£140
£150

Budweiser
Corona
Peroni

Choose from:

1 Bottle 5 bottles

Premium Prosecco
Moet Chandon
Veuve Cliquot
Laurent Perrier Rose

3 Bottles
£35
£65
£75
£80

£93
£183
£213
£228

£135
£285
£335
£360

Rose
 Barefoot White Zinfandel

Red
Trivento Malbec

White
Oyster Bay Sauvignon Blanc

Rose
Bottega Pinot Grigio

Red
Campo Vieja Rioja

Choose from:

Please contact our sales team to arrange your bespoke package
0118 212 0720 - sales@playlistlive.co.uk

Save £4
per

bottle

Save £8
per

bottle

£55
£55
£57

6 Glasses 12 Glasses
£110
£110
£114

Gin Fever
Pornstar Martini
Christmas Cocktail

Choose from:


