

Prepare to party with our build-your-own drinks packages Christmas Packages available when pre-ordered only.

Welcome Drinks 🚜 🛦

<u>£5 pp - Choose from</u>

Prosecco Glass Single Gin & Tonic Bucks Fizz Rekordilin Peroni Becks Blue

Cocktail Time!

<u>3 is the Magic Number - £20 pp</u>

Bucks Fizz Dinner Cocktail After Dinner Cocktail

Bottle Service

2 Jugs of Pepsi, Pepsi MAX, Lemonade, Tonic included

<u>Silver - £95</u>

Absolut Vodka Beefeater Gin Bacardi Rum <u>Gold - £120</u>

Jack Daniels Whiskey Whitley Neill Havana Spiced Rum <u>Platinum - £155</u> Grey Goose Vodka Hendricks Gin Mermaid Pink Gin Havana 7yr Rum

Jonnie Walker Black Label

Cocktail Trees

Choose from:	<u>6 Glasses</u>	<u>12 Glasses</u>
Gin Fever	£55	£110
Pornstar Martini	£55	£110
Christmas Cocktail	£57	£114

Beer Packages

Choose from:	<u>6 Bottles</u>	<u>12 Bottles</u>	<u>18 Bottles</u>	<u>40 Bottles</u>
Budweiser	£25	£48	£70	£130
Corona	£26	£50	£73	£140
Peroni	£27	£52	£76	£150

Prosecco & Champagne

Choose from:	<u>1 Bottle</u>	<u>3 Bottles</u>	<u>; bottles</u>
Premium Prosecco	£35	£93	£135
Moet Chandon	£65	£183 Save £4 per £213 ^{bottle}	£285 Save £8 £285 per £335
Veuve Cliquot	£75	£213 bottle	£335 bottle
Laurent Perrier Rose	£80	£228	£360

Wine Packages

Choose any 3 from each section Gold - £55 Platinum - £75

White Vita Pinot Grigio White Oyster Bay Sauvignon Blanc

Rose Barefoot White Zinfandel

> Red Trivento Malbec

Rose Bottega Pinot Grigio

Red Campo Vieja Rioja

Please contact our sales team to arrange your bespoke package 0118 212 0720 - sales@playlistlive.co.uk